

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMB No.305 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u> Mr. D. S. Patni, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. D. Barthwal, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. B.D. Pande, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Saurav Adhikari, learned counsel for respondent nos. 1 to 4. 3. List this case on 01.05.2025. (Alok Mahra, J.) 30.04.2025 BS (G. Narendar, C.J.) 30.04.2025