

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.05.2026		WPMB No. 305 of 2024 MS Ratan Medica Store --Petitioner Versus Union Of India --Respondent <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> 1. Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Saurav Adhikari, learned CGSC for the Union of India. 3. Mr. Pulak Raj Mullick, learned counsel for the applicant in IA No. 05/2025. 4. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned to 14.05.2026 to enable him to complete his instructions. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 07.05.2026 Rahul (Manoj Kumar Gupta, C.J.) 07.05.2026